
fOmprtershure lnvestor Gentre' Australia

Portfolio

Holdings

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LIMITED
NAB ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

SOUTH32 LIMITED
S32 ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

VIRGIN MONEY'* 
'i"VUK CHESS DEPOSITARY INTERESTS

BHP GROUP LIMITED
BHP ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES

Displaying items 1 - 4 of 4

Total Value: AUD 44,118.1 5

Quantity

909

Price

$25.03

Total

$22,752.27

$1,355.00

$780.88

$19,230.00

500 $2.71

$3.44227

500 $38.46

Total Value: AUD 44,118.15

IMPoRTANT NOTE: The data presented is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading

purposes. Holding balance information is taken from the previous trading day.

Market Data Provider

Copyright O 201g Computershare Limited. All rights resgrved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium.

without express written permission of Computerihare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and

Privacy policy.


