## **Computershare** Investor Centre - Australia

## **Portfolio**

Total Value: AUD 44,118.15

Holdings	Quantity	Price	Total
NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LIMITED NAB ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES	909	\$25.03	\$22,752.27
SOUTH32 LIMITED S32 ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES	500	\$2.71	\$1,355.00
VIRGIN MONEY UK PLC VUK CHESS DEPOSITARY INTERESTS	227	\$3.44	\$780.88
BHP GROUP LIMITED BHP ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES	500	\$38.46	\$19,230.00

Displaying items 1 - 4 of 4

Total Value: AUD 44,118.15

IMPORTANT NOTE: The data presented is for your information only and should not be relied upon as advice or for trading purposes. Holding balance information is taken from the previous trading day.

Market Data Provider

Copyright © 2019 Computershare Limited. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part in any form or medium without express written permission of Computershare Limited is prohibited. Please view our Terms and Conditions and Privacy policy.